KABI JOYDEB MAHAVIDYALAYA

Estd.-2007

A Govt.-aided Degree College Affiliated to the University of Burdwan ILLAMBAZAR, BIRBHUM, PIN-731214

Phone No-9233389964

Email:kjmahavidyalaya@gmail.com

website: kjmahavidyalaya.co.in

Urgent Notice

It is notified for the information of all concerned that some seats are lying vacant in General course after the 2nd phase of Online Admission for the B.A. 1st Semester, because of which the 3rd phase of Online Admission will be launched. The program is given below.

Programme Details for 3rd phase Online Admission (General), 2018-19

| Event /Activity | Date & Time |
|---|-------------------------------|
| Registration for Admission into | 17.08.2018(from 8.00am to |
| General Courses | 6.00pm) |
| Submission of Registration | 17.08.2018 (online mode only) |
| Fees* | |
| Publication of 1 st Merit List for | 18.08.2018 |
| General Course | |
| Submission of Admission fees | 18.08.2018-19.08.2018(online |
| for 1 st Merit List for General | mode only) |
| Candidates | |
| Publication of 2 nd Merit List for | Will be declared later |
| General Candidates (If sites are | |
| available) | |

*Registration fees and admission fees will have to be submitted online through online mode only.

** Dates may change due to unavoidable circumstances.



Online Admission Committee Kabi Joydeb Mahavidyalaya